
International Spring Championships
ITF Junior Circuit

Week of
30 MAR 2015

City,Country
Carson, USA

GS18 - GIRLS SINGLES QUALIFYING

Grade
Grade 1

Tourn. Key
J-G1-USA-01A-2015

ITF Referee
Darren Potkey

St. Rank Cnty Round 1
1 498 CAN  ZHU, Ashley Zi Yin [1]
2 2076 USA  MERMERSKY, Isabella
3 USA  LIMBACH, Katherine
4 USA  SISTI, Christina
5 1081 USA  VYRLAN, Karina Kristina
6 USA  THOMS, Kristen
7 1074 USA  HART, Jada Myii
8 865 USA  TSOKILAURI, Elene [11]
9 513 USA  LETZT, Alexandra [2]

10 USA  LU, Jennifer
11 CHN  YANG, Jiaqi
12 USA  ROTH, Alana
13 USA  RYNGLER, Alexa
14 USA  GEVARGIZ, Elvena
15 USA  MUNOZ, Natalia
16 891 USA  SPENCE, Zoe Rose [12]
17 623 RUS  ISAEVA, Anhzelika [3]
18 1123 USA  LAMPL, Caroline
19 USA  SCHROEDER, Tate
20 1375 USA  WEISSMANN, Rebecca
21 USA  BRIDGES, Taylor
22 USA  NUNO, Sarah
23 1630 ARM  OHANYAN, Linda
24 845 USA  TRAXLER, Karina [10]
25 667 JPN  TANAKA, Rika [4]
26 USA  MCKENZIE, Ally
27 1522 USA  HARRIS, Jordan
28 1209 USA  HANCE, Kenadi
29 USA  ZORDANI, Christina
30 USA  KISS, Camille
31 USA  DVORAK, Summer
32 799 USA  PEUS, Ryan [9]
33 675 USA  MEREDITH, Madeline [5]
34 MEX  MEYER, Alexa
35 USA  ROGERS, Anna Sinclair
36 1973 USA  AGUILAR, Diana
37 1355 USA  MCQUAID, Riley
38 1460 USA  HITT, Zoe
39 USA  LIN, Grace
40 913 CHN  QIN, Meng [13]
41 719 USA  NELSON, Alexis [6]
42 USA  BAUM, Daniela
43 USA  MCKENZIE, Cassie
44 1522 USA  MILLER, Alaina
45 EGY  ROSHDY, Ann
46 1522 USA  SOLI, Kalani
47 USA  LAHEY, Ashley
48 948 USA  SLAYSMAN, Savannah [15]
49 730 USA  RUSSO, Taylor [7]
50 1009 USA  AUBUCHON, Micheline
51 1973 USA  BOJCZUK, Allison
52 USA  KENNEDY, Stevie Marie
53 USA  WALKER, Brandy
54 USA  FAVERO, Camille
55 USA  GIZDOVA, Nadia
56 920 JPN  TSURUTA, Haruna [14]
57 794 USA  SCHUCK, Gabrielle [8]
58 1491 USA  GARRIDO, Danielle
59 1522 USA  PITTS, Regina
60 1922 RUS  TATARNIKOVA, Maria
61 TPE  COETZEE, Jolene
62 USA  TA, Katie
63 1882 USA  GOULAK, Annette
64 969 USA  POSSOKHOVA, Darya [16]

Round 2 Finals Qualifiers

# Seeded Players
1 ZHU, Ashley Zi Yin
2 LETZT, Alexandra
3 ISAEVA, Anhzelika
4 TANAKA, Rika
5 MEREDITH, Madeline
6 NELSON, Alexis
7 RUSSO, Taylor
8 SCHUCK, Gabrielle

9 PEUS, Ryan
10 TRAXLER, Karina
11 TSOKILAURI, Elene
12 SPENCE, Zoe Rose
13 QIN, Meng
14 TSURUTA, Haruna
15 SLAYSMAN, Savannah
16 POSSOKHOVA, Darya

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  27 MAR 2015 18:40
 Last Direct Acceptance
 KISS, Camille (USA)
 Player representatives

 Signature

 Darren Potkey


